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imię i nazwisko rok ur. skok w dal
dziewczęta

Blanka Przybyłowska 2007 3,95 4,18 4,10
Klara Rucińska 2008 3,87 3,94 3,07
Maja Żurek 2011 3,43 2,79 3,83
Magdalena Łakomska 2008 3,40 3,46 3,74
Milena Żurek 2009 3,62 3,61 3,53
Julia Walesiak 2010 X 2,71 X

chłopcy
Wladimir Macietczuk 2007 3,14 X 3,04

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 60 m
dziewczęta

Matylda Gałaj 2008 8,88
Blanka Przybyłowska 2007 9,13
Klara Rucińska 2008 9,65
Magdalena Łakomska 2008 9,84
Lena Pavillet 2008 10,07
Maja Żurek 2011 10,18
Hanna Pawlik 2006 10,30
Milena Żurek 2009 10,40
Ala Rosiak 2012 10,90
Julia Walesiak 2010 11,09
Asia Paluch 2011 11,62
Anna Latanowicz 2004 11,80

chłopcy
Wojciech Andrzejewski 2006 8,89
Ivan Macietczuk 2008 9,41
Mikołaj Kozakiewicz 2007 9,84
Stanisław Jankowski 2007 9,89
Wladimir Macietczuk 2007 9,97
Mateusz Bańkowski 2007 10,10
Antek Kuliński 2007 10,22
Dominik Lisowski 2009 10,58
Michał Paluch 2009 10,70



Bartosz Majer 2010 10,93
Jan Burzynowski 2006 11,02
Piotr Zarzycki 2011 11,79
Piotr Paraszewski 2009 12,12

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 300 m
dziewczęta

Matylda Gałaj 2008 54,50
Maja Żurek 2011 56,88
Klara Rucińska 2008 59,13
Lena Pavillet 2008 1,01,14
Ala Rosiak 2012 1,01,30
Hanna Pawlik 2006 1,02,07
Julia Walesiak 2010 1,06,87
Asia Paluch 2011 1,38,90

chłopcy
Wojciech Andrzejewski 2006 46,64
Stanisław Jankowski 2007 53,77
Mateusz Bańkowski 2007 57,42
Piotr Paraszewski 2009 1,03,27
Michał Paluch 2009 1,05,27
Piotr Zarzycki 2011 1,06,04

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 600 m
dziewczęta

Magdalena Łakomska 2008 2,06,92
Anna Latanowicz 2004 2,54,41
Julia Walesiak 2010 3,18,88

chłopcy
Bartosz Majer 2010 1,59,73
Ivan Macietczuk 2008 2,01,89
Wladimir Macietczuk 2007 2,07,93
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